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location, conference and accommodation
actual images

INDIGO SEMINYAK BALI

JI. Camplung Tanduk No. 10 Seminyak Bali 80361
INDONESIA
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2026 Bali Conference

OPTION A

Attendees: 2 delegates

What are included:
v 2 x delegates, attending 3 x half day conference
v 4 nights | standard garden view room (balcony & daybed)
v Daily breakfast for both (2 people)
v 2 xdelegates' accesses, attending the opening (culture night) event
v 2 xdelegates' accesses, attending the closing (sunset) event

Conference fee & accomodation = $3,250.00

OPTION B Popular option

Attendees: 1 delegate + 1 guest

What are included:
v 1xdelegate, attending 3 x half day conference
v 4 nights | standard garden view room (balcony & daybed)
v Daily breakfast for both (2 people)
v 2 x(delegate & guest) accesses, attending the opening (culture night) event
v 2 x(delegate & guest) accesses, attending the closing (sunset) event

Conference fee & accomodation = $2,820.00

OPTION C

Attendee: 1 delegate

What are included:
v 1xdelegate, attending 3 x half day conference
v 4 nights | standard garden view room (balcony & daybed)
v Daily breakfast
v 1delegate access, attending the opening (culture night) event
v 1 delegate access, attending the closing (sunset) event

Conference fee & accomodation = $2,500.00

What are excluded:
1. Optional; Hotel transfers | We can assist. It's Indigo's vehicle and driver. Charge can be to the room.
2. E Visato Indonesia (Bali) + Levy (Local tourist tax)
3. Local transport
4. Insurance




Hotel Indigo Bali Seminyak Beach sits on one of Bali’s liveliest shores, offering 289 stylish
suites, and villas inspired by local culture, each with spa-style bathrooms and
daybeds. Just 30 minutes from the airport, the hotel features six cafes and bars includi
beachfront , plus free WiFi, a 24-hour gym, , and event spaces. Surr:
by Seminyak’s trendy shops, diverse dining, and , it’'s a perfect bler
Balinese tradition and modern sophistication.




AIRLINES INFORMATION

DIRECT FLIGHTS ONLY | TO & FROM DENPASAR

Information as of 11th December 2025

Tuesday, 4th August 2026

PERTH TO DENPASAR | <4 hrs

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

Jetstar 06:50 - 10:30
AirAsia Indonesia 07:00 - 10:45
Batik Air Malaysia 07:20 - 11:05 yes
AirAsia Indonesia 11:40 - 15:35
TransNusa 13:55-17:40
Batik Air Malaysia 14:15- 18:05 yes
Jetstar 16:40 - 20:20
TransNusa 18:05-21:50
AirAsia Indonesia 18:35-22:20

AirAsia Indonesia 20:50-00:30 +1d

Jetstar 21:00-00:40 +1d

BRISBANE TO DENPASAR | £6.5 hrs

12.

13.

14.

Jetstar 07:30-11:50
Virgin Australia 09:30 - 14:05 yes
Jetstar 16:30 - 20:50

SYDNEY TO DENPASAR | £6.5 hrs

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Jetstar 06:15 - 10:50
Batik Air Malaysia 07:05-11:35
Garuda Indonesia 10:10 - 14:45 yes
Qantas 16:20 - 20:50 yes
Jetstar 16:25-21:00
Virgin Australia 17:45 - 22:30 yes

MELBOURNE TO DENPASAR | £6.5 hrs

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

AirAsia Indonesia 06:00 - 10:25
Jetstar 06:25-10:35
Batik Air Malaysia 07:00 - 11:25
Garuda Indonesia 07:00-11:05 yes
Jetstar 09:15-13:25
Virgin Australia 10:20 - 14:45 yes
Jetstar 15:50 - 20:00
Jetstar 17:40 - 21:50
Virgin Australia 17:35-22:00 yes

ADELAIDE TO DENPASAR | £5.5 hrs

30.

31.

Jetstar 06:15-10:10

AirAsia Indonesia 08:05-11:55

X .
ONegpenc®

Saturday, 8th August 2026

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

AirAsia Indonesia
AirAsia Indonesia
Jetstar
TransNusa

Batik Air

Jetstar
TransNusa
AirAsia Indonesia
AirAsia Indonesia
Batik Air Malaysia

Jetstar

01:05 - 04:55
07:05 - 11:00
07:00 - 10:45
09:05 - 12:55
09:30- 13:15
11:40 - 15:25
12:55 - 16:55
13:55-17:55
16:15-20:10
18:10-21:45
21:30-01:15 +1d

DENPASAR TO BRISBANE | £6.5 hrs

12.

13.

14.

Jetstar
Virgin Australia

Batik Air Malaysia

13:15-20:45
15:15-23:05
22:00 - 05:50 +1d

DENPASAR TO SYDNEY | £6.5 hrs

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Jetstar
Batik Air Malaysia
Qantas
Jetstar
Garuda Indonesia

Virgin Australia

12:20-20:15

22:15-06:05 +1d
22:20-06:10 +d
22:35-06:30 +1d
23:25-07:10 +d
23:35-07:35 +1d

DENPASAR TO MELBOURNE | £6.5 hrs

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Jetstar

Jetstar

Virgin Australia
Batik Air Malaysia
AirAsia Indonesia
Jetstar

Garuda Indonesia
Qantas

Jetstar

12:05-19:40
15:10 - 22:45
15:50 - 23:25
21:00 - 04:40 +d
21:10-05:00 +1d
21:20 - 04:55 +1d
22:05-05:30 +1d
23:05-06:40 +1d
23:25-07:00 +d

DENPASAR TO ADELAIDE | >5 hrs

30.

31.

Jetstar

Jetstar

11:15-17:30
23:55-06:10 +d

e e

DENPASAR TO PERTH | <4 hrs

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes



Public Holiday (Australia)
Public Holiday (Indonesia)
School Holiday (NSW)

DZOZG Bali Conference

In Australia, winter occurs from 21 June to 22 September 2026

= January 1: New Year's Day

» January 16: Isra and MiTaj

= February 17: Chinese New Year 2577 (Kongzili)
= March 19: Nyepi Day (Saka New Year 1948)
= March 21-22: idul Fitri

= April 3: Good Friday

= April 5: Easter Sunday

= May 1: International Labor Day

= May 14: Ascension of Jesus Christ

= May 27: Eid al-Adha

= May 31: Vesak Day

= June 1: Pancasila Day

= June 16: Islamic New Year

= August 17: Independence Day

= August 25: Mawlid al-Nabi

» December 25: Christmas Day

Collective Leave Days in 2026

= February 16: Chinese New Year 2577 (Kongzili)
= March 18: Nyepi Day (Saka New Year 1948)

= March 20, 23, 24: Idul Fitri

= May 15: Ascension of Jesus Christ

‘us’

2026 Calender

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
1 2 3 4 1 30 A 1
9 6 7 8 9 10 M 3 4 5 6 7 8 3 4 5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 10 11 12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
APRIL MAY JUNE
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 2
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 2 23 24 25 26 271 28
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 3 29 30
JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
1 2 3 4 5 31 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 I 4 5 6 7 8 I 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
20 210 2 23 24 25 2% 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 2 23 24 25 26 27
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30
OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
1 2 3 4 30 1 1 2 3 4 5 6
5 6 7 8 9 10 N 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 2 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 3 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 3
Indonesia Australia
National Holidays in 2026 Holiday 2026

3additional Day

Not applicable

2pAustralia Day

Monday 26 Januar v 2026

Good Friday

Friday 3 April 2026

Easter Saturday

Saturday 4 April 2026

Easter Sunday

Sunday 5 April 2026

Easter Monday

Monday 6 April 2026

Anzac Day

Saturday 25 April 2026

King's Birthday

Monday 8 June 2026

'Bank Holiday

Monday 3 August 2026

Labour Day

Monday 5 October 2026

Christmas Day

Friday 25 December 2026

2Additional Day

Not applicable

Boxing Day

Saturday 26 December 2026

*Additional Day

Menday 28 December 2026




